
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

49 
40 
60 
58 
46 
45 
41 
38 
24 
17 
43 
11 
22 
59 
56 
55 
54 

Name 

PEDERSINI 
Mariano SPOLIER 
Marcio MENEGHETTI 
Uiliam BALDASSO 
Everton FARIAS 
Sidinei 
Thierry PINTO 
Pablo NUNES 
SILVANO 
Edson JUNIOR 
Daniel RIBEIRO 
Claudio ROSARIO 
Sedinei PLETSCH 
Alex CANTELLI 
Lucas LOPES 
Andre MAGNABOSCO 
Juarez MODENA 

Class 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

Best Tm 

1:02.429 

1:02.507 

1:02.758 

1:02.806 

1:03.026 

1:03.066 

1:03.068 

1:04.249 

1:04.844 

1:05.578 

1:05.858 

1:05.928 

1:07.279 

1:07.621 

1:08.963 

1:16.273 

1:18.323 

Diff 

0.078 

0.329 

0.377 

0.597 

0.637 

0.639 

1.820 

2.415 

3.149 

3.429 

3.499 

4.850 

5.192 

6.534 

13.844 

15.894 

Gap 

0.078 

0.251 

0.048 

0.220 

0.040 

0.002 

1.181 

0.595 

0.734 

0.280 

0.070 

1.351 

0.342 

1.342 

7.310 

2.050 

In Lap 

6 

5 

5 

9 

4 

4 

9 

4 

5 

5 

2 

2 

2 

7 

7 

4 

5 

Best Speed 

131,362 

131,198 

130,673 

130,574 

130,118 

130,035 

130,031 

127,641 

126,470 

125,054 

124,522 

124,390 

121,892 

121,276 

118,916 

107,519 

104,705 

Laps 

7 

8 

9 

9 

8 

5 

9 

7 

7 

9 

3 

5 

3 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

RACING EXPERIENCE CARLOS BARCELOS 

AVANÇADO 

Treino 3 AVANÇADO 

Practice started at 11:03:18 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

04/08/2018 11:00 


